
BMC KM-Serie 2018:

Framhjulsdrivet: 27/1 24/2 18/3 14/4 29/9 27/10 Tot:
1 Stefan Gustavsson Seat Ibiza 8 10 6 10 34
2 Ulf Andersson Lancia A112 J 0 8 8 10 8 34
3 Stefan Sellin Lancia A112 J [7] 7 10 8 7 32
4 Kenth-Eric Gustavsson Seat Ibiza 6 5 6 17
5 Christer Sonesson Seat Ibiza 10 7 17
6 Bjarne Bergsjö Mitsubishi Colt 4 3 3 3 13
7 Kenny Löf Nissan Micra 7 5 12
8 Trond Granerud Mitsubishi Colt 3 4 4 1 12
9 Hans Kristian Heireth VW Polo 6 1 4 11

10 Emil Sonesson Seat Ibiza 5 5
11 Tobias Svanberg Peugeot 206 5 5
12 Desiree Ehrt Seat Ibiza 2 2 4
13 Ellen Svanberg Peugeot 206 1 2 3
14 Mette Haugen VW Polo 1 1
15 Charlotte Svanberg Peugeot 206 0 0

Bakhjulsdrivet: 
1 Stefan Sellin Ford Escort 10 10 10 10 [6] 40
2 Ulf Andersson Ford Escort [8] 8 8 8 8 32
3 Sören Tolldin Volvo 940 16v [3] 4 7 6 7 24
4 Fredrik Andersson Toyota Carina 6 2 5 5 18
5 Mattias Olofsson Toyota Corolla 7 10 17
6 Stig Svensson Toyota Corolla 7 3 5 1 16
7 Mikael Eriksson BMW 316i Compact 5 6 2 13
8 Magnus Ericsson Volvo 940 7 6 13
9 Mats Johannesson Volvo 940 5 4 9

10 Peter Sjögren Volvo 940 16v 2 3 3 8
11 Bjarne Bergsjö BMW 316i Compact 1 1 4 1 7
11 Örjan Nilsson BMW 316i Compact 2 4 1 7
13 Trond Granerud BMW 316i Compact 1 1 1 1 4
14 David Andersson Volvo 344 4 4
15 Tomas Fredriksson Volvo 740 3 3
16 Kenny Löf Volvo 944 1 1
17 Hans Kristian Heireth BMW 316i Compact 1 1

Totalcupen:
1 Stefan Sellin Ford Escort 10 10 10 10 [6] 40
2 Stefan Gustavsson Seat Ibiza 8 10 6 10 34
3 Ulf Andersson Lancia A112 J 0 8 8 10 8 34
4 Ulf Andersson Ford Escort [8] 8 8 8 8 32
5 Stefan Sellin Lancia A112 J [7] 7 10 8 7 32
6 Sören Tolldin Volvo 940 16v [3] 4 7 6 7 24
7 Fredrik Andersson Toyota Carina 6 2 5 5 18



8 Mattias Olofsson Toyota Corolla 7 10 17
9 Kenth-Eric Gustavsson Seat Ibiza 6 5 6 17

10 Christer Sonesson Seat Ibiza 10 7 17
 Stig Svensson Toyota Corolla 7 3 5 1 16

Bjarne Bergsjö Mitsubishi Colt 4 3 3 3 13
Mikael Eriksson BMW 316i Compact 5 6 2 13
Magnus Ericsson Volvo 940 7 6 13
Kenny Löf Nissan Micra 7 5 12
Trond Granerud Mitsubishi Colt 3 4 4 1 12
Hans Kristian Heireth VW Polo 6 1 4 11
Mats Johannesson Volvo 940 5 4 9
Peter Sjögren Volvo 940 16v 2 3 3 8
Bjarne Bergsjö BMW 316i Compact 1 1 4 1 7
Örjan Nilsson BMW 316i Compact 2 4 1 7
Emil Sonesson Seat Ibiza 5 5
Tobias Svanberg Peugeot 206 5 5
Desiree Ehrt Seat Ibiza 2 2 4
Trond Granerud BMW 316i Compact 1 1 1 1 4
David Andersson Volvo 344 4 4
Ellen Svanberg Peugeot 206 1 2 3
Tomas Fredriksson Volvo 740 3 3
Mette Haugen VW Polo 1 1
Kenny Löf Volvo 944 1 1
Hans Kristian Heireth BMW 316i Compact 1 1
Charlotte Svanberg Peugeot 206 0 0


